No Class Code

1 VSH1
2 NSH1
3 XSH1
4 ABSH
5 ROSO
6 YSH1
7 ASH1
8 YM1
9 Xmi
10 AMHS5
11 AMHG6
12 AGCM
13 ARCM
14 ABS4
15 ABGM
16 ABRM
17 HM2
18 HM3
19 HM4
20 HM5
21 AGC2
22 ARC2
23 BHM2
24 BHM7
25 BM10
26 BGC2
27 BRC2
28 YG1
29 XG1
30 AMH7
31 AGCG
32 ARCG
33 ABS7
34 ABGG
35 ABRX
36 HG6
37 HG9
38 AGC3
39 ARC3
40 BHG7
41 BG10
42 BGC3
43 BRC3
44 AMH2
45 AMH3
46 AGCS
47 ARCS
48 ABS1
49 ABGS
50 ABRT
51 HS2
52 HS3
53 HS4
54 HS5
Judge(s):

Association
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
ABS5
ABS6
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
ABS2
ABS3
ABGS
ABRT
APHA
APHA
APHA

Langenauer PH Show 2018

Showbill / Show Schedule - Final Version

Saturday, May 12th, 2018 Notes

Novice Youth Showmanship 18 & Under
Novice Amateur Showmanship All Ages
Youth SPB Showmanship 18 & Under
Amateur SPB Showmanship at Halter
Rasseoffen Showmanship At Halter Open
Youth Showmanship 18 & Under
Amateur Showmanship All Ages

Youth Halter Mares All Ages

Youth SPB Mares

Amateur Junior Mares (2 & Under)
Amateur Senior Mares (3 & Over)
Amateur Grand Champion Mare
Amateur Reserve Champion Mare
Amateur SPB Mares All Ages

Amateur SPB Grand Champion Mare
Amateur SPB Reserve Champion Mare
Yearling Mares

Two Year Old Mares

Three Year Old Mares

Four Year Old & Older Mares

Grand Champion Mare

Reserve Champion Mare

SPB Weanling Mares

SPB Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Mares

SPB 3,4-Yr-Old & Older Mares

Grand Champion Mare

Reserve Champion Mare

Youth Halter Geldings All Ages

Youth SPB Geldings

Amateur Halter Geldings All Ages
Amateur Grand Champion Gelding
Amateur Reserve Champion Gelding
Amateur SPB Geldings All Ages
Amateur SPB Grand Champion Gelding
Amateur SPB Reserve Champion Gelding
Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Geldings

3-Yr, 4-Yr-Old & Older Geldings

Grand Champion Gelding

Reserve Champion Gelding

SPB Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Geldings

SPB 3, 4-Yr-Old & Older Geldings
Grand Champion Gelding

Reserve Champion Gelding

Amateur Junior Stallions (2 & Under)
Amateur Senior Stallions (3 & Over)
Amateur Grand Champion Stallion
Amateur Reserve Champion Stallion
Amateur SPB Stallions All Ages
Amateur SPB Grand Champion Stallion
Amateur SPB Reserve Champion Stallion
Yearling Stallions

2-Yr Old Stallions

3-Yr Old Stallions

4-Yr-Old & Older Stallions
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No
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Judge(s):

Class Code
AGC1
ARC1
BHS2
BHS7
BH10
BGC1
BRC1
TCC
0occ
LLN3
BLL3
IHT3
RTI1
BIH3
RTI2
RWTY
GTR
BGTR
VT1
NT1
YT1
ABT
RWTE
VH1
NH1
RWHJ
YH1
ABHM
RWHE
VWP1
NWP1
RWPJ
GWP
BGWP
YWP1
ABWP
RWTP
VRP1
NRP1
RRUJ
YRP1
ABRP
RWRE

Association
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
RO
RO
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
RO
APHA
APHA
RO
APHA
APHA
RO
APHA
APHA
RO
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
RO
APHA
APHA
RO
APHA
APHA
RO

Langenauer PH Show 2018

Showbill / Show Schedule - Final Version

Saturday, May 12th, 2018 (continued) Notes

Grand Champion Stallion

Reserve Champion Stallion

SPB Weanling Stallions

SPB Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Stallions

SPB 3-Yr, 4-Yr-Old & Older Stallions

Grand Champion Stallion

Reserve Champion Stallion

Tobiano Color, 1-Year and Older & All Sexes
Overo Color, 1-Year and Older & All Sexes
Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Longeline

SPB Yearling & 2-Yr Old Longe

Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Trail in Hand

Rasseoffen Trail In Hand All Ages

SPB Yearling & 2-Yr-Old Trail In Hand

Rasseoffen Trail In Hand Yearling & 2-Year Old
Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Trail Jugend (-18)

Green Trail All Ages

SPB Green Trail

Novice Youth Trail 18 & Under

Novice Amateur Trail All Ages

Youth Trail 18 & Under

Amateur SPB Trail

Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Trail Erwachsene (19+)
Novice Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under
Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages
Rasseoffen Western Horsemanship Jugend (-18)
Youth Western Horsemanship 18 & Under
Amateur SPB Western Horsemanship

Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship Erwachsene (19+)
Novice Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Novice Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages
Rasseoffen Western Pleasure Jugend (-18)

Green Western Pleasure All Ages

SPB Green Western Pleasure All Ages

Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under

Amateur SPB Western Pleasure

Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Western Pleasure Erwachsene (19+)
Novice Youth Ranch Riding 18 & Under

Novice Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages
Rasseoffen Ranch Riding Jugend (-18)

Youth Ranch Riding 18 & Under

Amateur SPB Ranch Riding

Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Erwachsene (19+)
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No

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Judge(s):

Class Code
AT1
XT1
RTRJ
TRL1
BT1
RTRW
RLLT
VBH1
NBH1
RHUO
GHU
BGHU
ABH1
XBH1
ABBH
YBH1
BBH1
BPH1
VEE1
NHS1
RHSO
AHS1
XEE1
ABHS
YEE1
HH1
BHH1
RWHY
AH1
XH1

RWHW
RWPY
AWP1
XWP1
RWPW
WP1
BWP1
RLLP
ARP1
XRP1
RWRJ
BRP1
RHP1
RRIW
WR1
BWR1
ROWR
VR1
NR1
YR1
XR1
RWTR
RRNO
ABRG
AR1
BRG1
RNG1

Association
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA

RO

RO
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA

RO

RO
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA

RO
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA

RO

RO
APHA
APHA
APHA
APHA

Langenauer PH Show 2018

Showbill / Show Schedule - Final Version

Sunday, May 13th, 2018 Notes

Amateur Trail All Ages

Youth SPB Trail 18 & Under

Rasseoffen Trail Jugend (-18)

Trail All Ages

SPB Trail All Ages

Rasseoffen Trail Erwachsene (19+)

Rasseoffen Lead Line Trail (3 - 8)

Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under
Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle All Ages
Rasseoffen Hunter Under Saddle

Green Hunter under Saddle All Ages

SPB Green Hunter under Saddle All Ages
Amateur Hunter Under Saddle All Ages

Youth SPB Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under
Amateur SPB Hunter Under Saddle

Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under

SPB Hunter Under Saddle All Ages

Hunter Under Saddle All Ages

Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under
Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages
Rasseoffen Hunt Seat Equitation

Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation All Ages

Youth SPB Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under
Amateur SPB Hunt Seat Equitation

Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under
Hunter Hack All Ages

SPB Hunter Hack All Ages

Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Western Horsemanship Jugend (-18)
Amateur Western Horsemanship All Ages
Youth SPB Western Horsemanship 18 & Under
Rasseoffen Western Horsemanship Erwachsene (19+)
Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Western Pleasure Jugend (-18)
Amateur Western Pleasure All Ages

Youth SPB Western Pleasure 18 & Under
Rasseoffen Western Pleasure Erwachsene (19+)
Western Pleasure All Ages

SPB Western Pleasure All Ages

Rasseoffen Lead Line Pleasure (3 - 8)

Amateur Ranch Riding All Ages

Youth SPB Ranch Riding 18 & Under
Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Jugend (-18)
SPB Ranch Riding All Ages

Ranch Riding All Ages

Rasseoffen Ranch Riding Erwachsene (19+)
Western Riding All Ages

SPB Western Riding All Ages

Rasseoffen Western Riding Open

Novice Youth Reining 18 & Under

Novice Amateur Reining All Ages

Youth Reining 18 & Under

Youth SPB Reining 18 & Under

Rasseoffen Walk-Trot Reining

Rasseoffen Reining Open

Amateur SPB Reining

Amateur Reining All Ages

SPB Reining All Ages

Reining All Ages
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Langenauer PH Show 2018

Showbill / Show Schedule - Final Version

No Class Code Association Sunday, May 13th, 2018 (continued) Notes
155 RFRG RO Rasseoffen Freestyle Reining

156 ABR1 APHA Amateur Barrel Racing All Ages

157 ABBR APHA Amateur SPB Barrel Racing

158 RBRO RO Rasseoffen Barrel Race

159 BR1 APHA Barrel Racing All Ages

160 BBR1 APHA SPB Barrel Racing All Ages

161 RTBR RO Rasseoffen Team Barrel Race

Rasseoffene Klassen werden gestrichen sofern weniger als 3 Starter drin sind

APHA Klassen mit nur einem Starter werden - sofern méglich - zusammengelegt oder ersatzlos gestrichen.
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